Educational attainment (16-74 years) by time, level of education, gender and place of birth, 2002-2020
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Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme
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Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
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Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
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Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes
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Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
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Professional bachelors programme
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Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme
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Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
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Professional bachelors programme
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‘Women

In Greenland
16531
12667

374
1811
817
167
13
626
51

5
16667
12550
411
1898
885
181
16
666
57

3
16868
12546
429
1970
922
200
21
711
66

17012
12522
443
2071
922
218
26
740
67

17148
12542
463
2129
909
224
26
771
75

17264
12510
494
2202
900
227
32
815
80

17341
12392
518
2287
898

Outside Greenland
1648
485
130
281
30
71
25
449
174
3
1678
496
129
261
27
82
29
479
171

1704
474
145
248

32
83
28
488
203

1717
483
129
259
34
82
35
466
225

1638
464
127
254

29
76
30
424
229

1609
474
111
257

29
73
28
393
240

1565
478
100
245

28

Men
In Greenland
17809
14106
336
2437
316
266
22
269
57
0
17930
14134
332
2477
343
281
21
279
63

18101
14187
338
2563
343
293
22
289
66

18230
14197
340
2644
342
311
28
297
71

18413
14270
375
2713
345
311
30
300
68

18495
14237
398
2785
351
310
34
306
73

18526
14136
423
2870
350

Outside Greenland
4177
1484

198
1324
10
229
29
516
375
12
4208
1466
203
1328
11
246
40
534
370
10
4114
1369
204
1324
12
235
41
543
371
15
3910
1271
188
1249
12
233
44
515
385
13
3750
1217
182
1187
10
235
39
480
389
11
3708
1247
180
1140
11
241
45
444
389
11
3746
1311
164
1134
11
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Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training
Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes

In total

Lower secondary education

Upper secondary education
Vocational education and training

242
38
870
91

17503
12385
556
2369
886
251
48
904
98

17670
12270
609
2501
885
275
59
957
108

17778
12122
698
2557
874
293
64
1038
125

17798
11907
763
2650
872
298
75
1099
126

17937
11745
846
2798
872
312
79
1133
144

17952
11509
935
2899
863
318
84
1183
152

17896
11227
981
2972

69
29
381
227

1613
501
134
223

32
70
35
385
225

1677
510
126
217

26
68
35
428
258

1742
520
137
217

27
75
36
450
271

1685
522
132
197

23
76
38
417
270
10

1687
526
110
186

23
74
45
424
289
10

1651
507
115
170

18
75
52
394
307
13

1629
514
115
167

318
38
318
73

18731
14214
436
2970
358
318
35
322
78

18841
14147
458
3075
366
342
37
329
87

18937
14040
505
3192
375
355
44
338
88

18914
13825
558
3301
379
372
43
347
89

19005
13718
605
3417
394
370
49
358
94

19055
13607
652
3521
397
367
50
370
91

19065
13412
681
3624

232
43
432
404
15
3772
1283
173
1163
11
234
45
442
406
15
3734
1240
194
1141

231
46
439
418
16
3796
1279
208
1121

224
51
455
432
17
3751
1302
196
1100
10
226
49
420
427
21
3604
1277
187
1016

208
54
409
430
14
3471
1198
200
965
11
206
47
393
432
19
3454
1227
182
920



2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

For further info please see our recent publication on education, which can be found at: www.stat.gl.

Supplementary examination courses
Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Phd. Programmes
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time: By end of year.
level of education: Companies own education programmes, phd courses in Greenland and the educations for police officer (before 2017) and prison officer
in Greenland are not included in the data.
Latest update: 20210803 09:00

Source: Statistics Greenland

Units: Persons

854
339
89
1261
164

17924
10941
1034
3094
865
367
106
1319
190

17929
10696
1087
3168
883
381
120
1372
213

18005
10566
1080
3257
872
419
124
1444
234

17957
10335
1115
3293
887
436
134
1508
240

18004
10191
1120
3338
914
464
144
1556
268

20
76
41
371
315
10
1636
529
111
168
16
72
35
360
333
12
1660
520
123
162
20
78
40
364
343
10
1664
556
117
144
18
80
42
332
361
14
1747
615
111
131
16
82
49
348
382
13
1813
637
134
145
16
88
47
352
377
17

422
388
55
387
96

19050
13177
734
3752
427
401
58
398
102

19065
12981
792
3845
436
432
54
416
107

19120
12851
816
3943
454
454
61
425
114

19056
12647
834
4013
465
466
63
447
119

19104
12520
861
4103
469
483
73
469
124

11
198
55
381
457
23
3369
1146
184
911
10
200
55
379
452
32
3285
1105
179
893

197
51
356
462
33
3296
1162
183
882
11
191
53
338
447
29
3373
1203
174
876
11
192
68
352
470
27
3468
1245
178
890
10
204
66
380
471
24



